EP ESA121

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Masttype

Energy

Engine type

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Battery

Driver's place

Charger

EP

ESA121

1200

600

2500

1745

826

680

1150

610

Duplex

AC 3-phase
0,65kW+3kW
Polyurethane
24V/105ah
Walking driver

Integreret oplader



